Professional Sportslite™ Series
01.14.2026
We light your world™
2
P
roduct O
verview
Sports lighting is an important feature of any game whether it is professional, semi-

E
TM21
Ordering information
Model      Power    Lumens	    Beam
AL575220	 400w	 59,200	 30°
AL575221	 400w	 59,200	 40°
AL575244	 400w	 59,200	 60°
AL575222	 400w	 59,200	 80°
AL575223	 400w	 59,200	 120°
AL575224	 500w	 72,500	 30°
AL575225	 500w	 72,500	 40°
AL575245	 500w	 72,500	 60°
AL575226	 500w	 72,500	 80°
AL575227	 500w	 72,500	 120°
Options
8	 CRI >80
S	 Slipfitter
S2	 20kV SPD
7	 7 Pin Photobase
48	 277-480V
NV	 No visor
Blank	 5700K
5		  5000K
4		  4000K
3		  3000K
CCTModel      Power	    Lumens   Beam
AL575228	 600w	 87,000	 20°
AL575229	 600w	 87,000	 30°
AL575230	 600w	 87,000	 40°
AL575231	 600w	 87,000	 60°
AL575246	 600w	 87,000	 80°
AL575232	 750w	 108,750	 20°
AL575233	 750w	 108,750	 30°
AL575234	 750w	 108,750	 40°
AL575235	 750w	 108,750	 60°
AL575247	 750w	 108,750	 80°
Model       Power	    Lumens   Beam
AL575264	 1000w	 145,000	 12°
AL575265	 1000w	 145,000	 15°
AL575236	 1000w	 145,000	 20°
AL575237	 1000w	 145,000	 30°
AL575238	 1000w	 145,000	 40°
AL575266	 1200w	 174,000	 12°
AL575248	 1200w	 174,000	 15°
AL575240	 1200w	 174,000	 20°
AL575241	 1200w	 174,000	 30°
AL575242	 1200w	 174,000	 40°
Notes
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
400w/500w 1 50.5 x 49 x 48.5 0.1200 17

D
E
Ordering information
Model	  	 Power	  Lumens                Beam Angle
AL675200	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        30°
AL675201	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        40°
AL675268	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        60°
AL675202	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        80°
AL675203	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        120°
AL675204	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	        20°
AL675205	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	        30°
AL675206	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	        40°
AL675207	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	 60°
AL675269	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	        80°
AL675208	 1200w/1000w/800w	 168000/140000/112000	        20°
AL675209	 1200w/1000w/800w	 168000/140000/112000	        30°
AL675210	 1200w/1000w/800w	 168000/140000/112000	 40°
AL675211	 1200w/1000w/800w	 168000/140000/112000	        60°
Options
S	 Slipfitter
S2	 20kV
7	 7 Pin Photobase

B5-U0-G3
TM21
Ordering information
Model	 Power	 Lumens	    Beam
AL675400	 400w	 64,000	 30°
AL675401	 400w	 64,000	 40°
AL675402	 400w	 64,000	 60°
AL675403	 400w	 64,000	 80°
AL675404	 400w	 64,000	 120°
AL675405	 500w	 80,000	 30°
AL675406	 500w	 80,000	 40°
AL675407	 500w	 80,000	 60°
AL675408	 500w	 80,000	 80°
AL675409	 500w	 80,000	 120°
AL675410	 600w	 96,000	 30°
AL675411	 600w	 96,000	 40°
AL675412	 600w	 96,000	 60°
AL675413	 600w	 96,000	 80°
AL675414	 600w	 96,000	 120°
Options
8	 CRI >80
S	 Slipfitter
S2	 20kV SPD
7	 7 Pin Photobase
48	 200-480V
NV	 No visor
SM	 Smart Sytem
Blank	 5700K
5		  5000K
4		  4000K
3		  3000K
CCTModel        Power	    Lumens   Beam
AL675415	 750w	 120,000	 20°
AL675416	 750w	 120,000	 30°
AL675417	 750w	 120,000	 40°
AL675418	 750w	 120,000	 60°
AL675419	 1000w	 140,000	 12°
AL675420	 1000w	 140,000	 15°
AL675421	 1000w	 160,000	 20°
AL675422	 1000w	 160,000	 30°
AL675423	 1000w	 160,000	 40°
AL675424	 1000w	 160,000	 60°
AL675425	 1200w	 168,000	 12°
AL675426	 1200w	 168,000	 15°
AL675427	 1200w	 192,000	 20°
AL675428	 1200w	 192,000	 30°
AL675429	 1200w	 192,000	 40°
AL675430	 1200w	 192,000	 60°
Notes
• Lumens based on: 4K-57K @ CRI 70
• Lumen & Power tolerance up to ± 10%
• Beam Angles:

≤5
SDCM
Ordering information
Options
Blank	 5700K
6		  6500K
5		  5000K
CCT
Notes
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
300/400w/500w 1 49 x 45 x 34 0.0749 12.5
• Lumens based on: 5700K
• Lumen & Power tolerance up to 10%
• Lumen: No Visor = up to 158 lxw / Visor = 140 lxw
•100,000H (L700B50@25°C)
•100,000H (L700B50@77°F)
• LED Chips Brand: Lumileds 2835
• Lens thickness: > 2.6mm
• Body thickness: 3mm
• Paint thickness: 80-150um
• EPA:  1.28ft2
• 6500K = No DLC
300w/400w/500w
Power Selectable
Model                      Power                            Lumens                      Beam
AL675474	 300w/400w/500w	 47543/63745/74431	        20°
AL675475	 300w/400w/500w	 44910/62910/73788	        30°
AL675476	 300w/400w/500w	 47667/63501/75700	        45°
AL675477	 300w/400w/500w	 48143/64136/76457	        60°
Class I
NV	 No Visor
48	 200-480V
Lens Replacement
• Driver:
  Brand: MOSO
  Non Isolated
  0-10V with PWM built in
AL675478	 Beam 20°
AL675479	 Beam 30°
AL675480	 Beam 45°
AL675481	 Beam 60°
10KV
–
+
-40°C~50°C
0-10V
Dim
CCT
5-65K
CRI
100-277
VOLTS
LM79
>70
Power
Selectable up to
Accessory
AL675482	 Laser
8
P
roduct O
verview